
NRA National Junior Sectional - Precision Air Rifle Position

Official Results Bulletin Total Entries - 1122025  Indoor National Championships

NRA Trophy Plaque, Gold-Tone National 
Championship Medallion 

National Champion NAFZIGER, JADON
MACKINAW, IL

595

Silver-Tone National Championship MedallionSecond Place LYONS, IAN
STRASBURG, PA

592

Bronze-Tone National Championship MedallionThird Place RIDINGER, AIMEE
ELIZABETHTOWN, PA

589

  JUNIOR  -  Award Winners

Gold Tone Medal5841 BAROFFIO, TAYLOR   -   Northfield, VT

Silver Tone Medal5822 JOHNSTON, TYLER   -   BEDORD, NH

  INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR  -  Award Winners

Gold Tone Medal5881 DELARY, HAILEY   -   NORTHFIELD, VT

Silver Tone Medal5832 COYER, ELLIE   -   FRANKLIN, PA

Bronze Tone Medal5833 DANIELS, JACK   -   DRACUT, MA

Bronze Tone Medal5824 UEKAWA, KYLLIE   -   PEARL CITY, HI

Bronze Tone Medal5825 DEMAS, ABBY   -   NORTHFIELD, VT

  SUB-JUNIOR  -  Award Winners

Gold Tone Medal5801 DIXON, CHARLES   -   NEW TRIPOLI, PA

Silver Tone Medal5802 HOOD, AVA   -   CLINTON, IL

Competitor Ranking by Category 112 - Total Entries

  JUNIOR 19 - Entries

LYONS, IAN   -   STRASBURG, PA 592JUNIOR1. 0

RIDINGER, AIMEE   -   ELIZABETHTOWN, PA 589JUNIOR2. 0

BAROFFIO, TAYLOR   -   Northfield, VT 584JUNIOR3. 0

JOHNSTON, TYLER   -   BEDORD, NH 582JUNIOR4. 0

BRENNER, ZACHARY   -   MACUNGIE, PA 576JUNIOR5. 0

OGOREUC, JACK   -   Grove City, PA 576JUNIOR 0

FITZPATRICK, SPENCER   -   SPOKANE, WA 573JUNIOR7. 0

TAMARIBUCHI, SAESHA   -   MILILANI, HI 571JUNIOR8. 0

CHANDLER, AUBREY   -   ONARGA, IL 569JUNIOR9. 0

BALAGTAS, ROWEN   -   HONOLULU, HI 558JUNIOR10. 0

PERZEE, SAMANTHA   -   CHEBANSE, IL 558JUNIOR 0

BORODZIUK, OLIVIA   -   Niles, OH 543JUNIOR12. 0

NOGUCHI, OWEN   -   HONOLULU, HI 541JUNIOR13. 0

KUHN, NATHANIEL   -   QUINCY, IL 523JUNIOR14. 0

RUPERT, PADEN   -   HERMITAGE, PA 514JUNIOR15. 0

GUZMAN, ALEXA   -   ONARGA, IL 510JUNIOR16. 0

KNAUF, MADISON   -   SAULT STE MARIE, MI 499JUNIOR17. 0

JOLER, DANIEL   -   WATERVILLE, ME 494JUNIOR18. 0

CHRISTIAN, MORGAN   -   SPOKANE VALLEY, WA 348JUNIOR19. 0

  INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 74 - Entries

DELARY, HAILEY   -   NORTHFIELD, VT 588INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR1. 0

COYER, ELLIE   -   FRANKLIN, PA 583INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR2. 0

DANIELS, JACK   -   DRACUT, MA 583INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR3. 0

UEKAWA, KYLLIE   -   PEARL CITY, HI 582INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR4. 0

1       Ties not associated with an award will not be broken. Tie = Unbreakable Tie 5/28/2025 22:35:06
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Competitor Ranking by Category 112 - Total Entries

  INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 74 - Entries

DEMAS, ABBY   -   NORTHFIELD, VT 582INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR5. 0

DANIELS, AMELIA   -   DRACUT, MA 581INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR6. 0

BREEDEN, ENSLEY   -   COLBERT, WA 580INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR7. 0

YOUNG, SARAH   -   HUMMELSTOWN, PA 580INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

CAIONERO, KAMALEI   -   HONOLULU, HI 578INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR9. 0

MCCOY, EMMA   -   ST THOMAS, PA 576INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR10. 0

BOLITHO, SILAS   -   CHELSEA, ME 575INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR11. 0

HARPER, REESE   -   SYCAMORE, IL 575INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

OSMON, SAVANNAH   -   CORTLAND, OH 575INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

KREBS, TANNER   -   SPOKANE, WA 574INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR14. 0

GORDON, LILA   -   KEMPTON, PA 573INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR15. 0

LANDOLFI, SAM   -   CUMBERLAND, RI 568INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR16. 0

FAUVELL, QUINN   -   HUDSON, NH 567INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR17. 0

GELLER, KAYLEE   -   SPOKANE, WA 567INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

BRUNS, EMILY   -   CRETE, IL 566INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR19. 0

VICKROY, NATHAN   -   HUMMELSTOWN, PA 566INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

HOVIS, OWEN   -   CENTER VALLEY, PA 565INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR21. 0

MARINO, NEICO   -   LYNNFIELD, MA 565INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

KLINNER, AVERY   -   QUINEY, IL 561INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR23. 0

MILLER, ISABELLA   -   LEBANON, PA 560INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR24. 0

WINKEL, ANNA   -   CLIFTON, IL 560INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

FRIZZELL, COLE   -   COLBERT, WA 559INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR26. 0

CULLIS, SHAYLIN   -   SULLIVAN, NH 558INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR27. 0

MARTINEZ, EVEREST PUN   -   HONOLULU, HI 557INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR28. 0

HOLBROOK, MARYELLEN   -   ORWELL, OH 556INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR29. 0

BAUSMAN, HADLEY   -   CUMBERLAND, RI 552INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR30. 0

TAMMEN, SOPHIA   -   THAWVILLE, IL 552INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

HARRIS, RUBY   -   TROY, OH 551INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR32. 0

CAMPOS, ANNABELLE   -   CORTLAND, OH 549INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR33. 0

DEHNEY, JOSEPH   -   PELHAM, NH 547INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR34. 0

BRADFORD, AVIANA   -   STERLING HEIGHTS, MI 546INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR35. 0

TAKEUCHI, BRAEDEN   -   HONOLULU, HI 545INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR36. 0

CLARK, MADELYN   -   GILMAN, IL 544INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR37. 0

NEUSCHELER, ANDREW   -   CORTLAND, OH 544INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

KASHOMOTO, JACQUELINE   -   HONOLULU, HI 543INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR39. 0

QUICK, MAKENNA   -   ALLIANCE, NE 543INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

CHBEIR, AMELIA   -   QUINCY, IL 539INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR41. 0

SAYER, MAYA   -   SAULT SAINTE MARIE, MI 537INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR42. 0

KIRCHHOF, MCKENZIE   -   BRAINTREE, VT 535INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR43. 0

LAKE, AUSTIN   -   NORTH EAST, PA 534INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR44. 0

SHIRK, TREVOR   -   HARRISBURG, PA 534INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

KISSACK, TRAEH   -   BONFIELD, IL 530INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR46. 0

KENNEDY, SILAS   -   NINE MILE FALLS, WA 529INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR47. 0

REVENAUGH, MEGAN   -   WHITESBORO, NY 529INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

BANASZEWSKI, ANDREW   -   DRACUT, MA 527INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR49. 0

BELT, KALEB   -   ORWELB, OH 525INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR50. 0

GARITO, SOPHIA   -   WARREN, OH 524INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR51. 0

GOFF, ABBEY   -   MANHEIM, PA 524INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0
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Competitor Ranking by Category 112 - Total Entries

  INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 74 - Entries

VENNETTE, JONATHAN   -   NILES, OH 523INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR53. 0

SCHILD, ALEX   -   QUINCY, IL 522INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR54. 0

LUTZ, RILEY   -   NEWTON FALLS, OH 518INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR55. 0

ASHFORD, JARED   -   NORTHFIELD, VT 517INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR56. 0

PELLETIER, REAGAN   -   TYNGSBOROUGH, MA 517INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

SULLIVAN, ALIVIA   -   Keene, NH 517INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

CLARKE, MADISON   -   NORTH SMITHFIELD, RI 511INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR59. 0

FAHEY, NEILAN   -   MEDWAY, MA 511INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

DEAMARAL, AVA   -   CUMBERLAND, RI 510INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR61. 0

JOHNSTON, AYLA   -   BEDFORD, NH 510INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

BELL, JAXSON   -   NILES, OH 500INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR63. 0

ROBERTSON, NICHOLAS   -   QUINCY, IL 500INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

BURTON, NATHANIEL   -   MOUNT VERNON, ME 491INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR65. 0

HOAGLAND, PARKER   -   CLARK, PA 484INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR66. 0

KUPER, KOLTYN   -   GRANT, NE 482INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR67. 0

SWANGO, KALAYLA   -   QUINCY, IL 481INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR68. 0

CHRISTIE, TEDDY   -   AUGUSTA, ME 480INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR69. 0

SANDERS, PARKER   -   NORTFIELD, VT 459INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR70. 0

DISSER, JOHN   -   GROSSE POINT FARMS, MI 455INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR71. 0

ENGDAHL, ALEYAH   -   WARREN, OH 420INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR72. 0

DRISCOLL, JACK   -   SHELBY TOWNSHIP, MI 328INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR73. 0

TREVINO, GRACE   -   WINTHRAP, ME 310INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR74. 0

  SUB-JUNIOR 19 - Entries

NAFZIGER, JADON   -   MACKINAW, IL 595SUB-JUNIOR1. 0

DIXON, CHARLES   -   NEW TRIPOLI, PA 580SUB-JUNIOR2. 0

HOOD, AVA   -   CLINTON, IL 580SUB-JUNIOR3. 0

RUSSELL, JONATHAN   -   EMLENTON, PA 573SUB-JUNIOR4. 0

HARPER, LILLIE   -   SYCAMORE, IL 571SUB-JUNIOR5. 0

ROSECRANTS, ADRIANA   -   GENOA, IL 571SUB-JUNIOR 0

MCKAY, KEARNEY   -   MINONK, IL 563SUB-JUNIOR7. 0

SWANGO, VAYDA   -   QUINCY, IL 562SUB-JUNIOR8. 0

MASTERS, JAXON   -   NEW TRIPOLI, PA 551SUB-JUNIOR9. 0

MERRILL, RYKER   -   BLOOMINGTON, IL 547SUB-JUNIOR10. 0

GREIF, JACKSON   -   LOON LAKE, WA 545SUB-JUNIOR11. 0

LEPPER, ADELYNN   -   DEER PARK, WA 532SUB-JUNIOR12. 0

MACALONEY, HUNTER   -   HUDSON, NH 511SUB-JUNIOR13. 0

PRITCHARD, MARK   -   MAPLE PARK, IL 508SUB-JUNIOR14. 0

DAVIS, MORGAN   -   HINCKLEY, IL 485SUB-JUNIOR15. 0

KITZMILLER, LOGAN   -   BURTON, OH 454SUB-JUNIOR16. 0

NEELY, KYLE   -   RAY, MI 431SUB-JUNIOR17. 0

GREIF, ANGUS   -   LOON LAKE, WA 424SUB-JUNIOR18. 0

FOSSETT, RYAN   -   AUGUSTA, ME 260SUB-JUNIOR19. 0

  National Ranking - All Competitors 112 - Entries

NAFZIGER, JADON   -   MACKINAW, IL 595SUB-JUNIOR1. 0

LYONS, IAN   -   STRASBURG, PA 592JUNIOR2. 0
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RIDINGER, AIMEE   -   ELIZABETHTOWN, PA 589JUNIOR3. 0

DELARY, HAILEY   -   NORTHFIELD, VT 588INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR4. 0

BAROFFIO, TAYLOR   -   Northfield, VT 584JUNIOR5. 0

COYER, ELLIE   -   FRANKLIN, PA 583INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR6. 0

DANIELS, JACK   -   DRACUT, MA 583INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR7. 0

UEKAWA, KYLLIE   -   PEARL CITY, HI 582INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR8. 0

DEMAS, ABBY   -   NORTHFIELD, VT 582INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR9. 0

JOHNSTON, TYLER   -   BEDORD, NH 582JUNIOR 0

DANIELS, AMELIA   -   DRACUT, MA 581INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR11. 0

DIXON, CHARLES   -   NEW TRIPOLI, PA 580SUB-JUNIOR12. 0

BREEDEN, ENSLEY   -   COLBERT, WA 580INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR13. 0

HOOD, AVA   -   CLINTON, IL 580SUB-JUNIOR 0

YOUNG, SARAH   -   HUMMELSTOWN, PA 580INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

CAIONERO, KAMALEI   -   HONOLULU, HI 578INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR16. 0

BRENNER, ZACHARY   -   MACUNGIE, PA 576JUNIOR17. 0

MCCOY, EMMA   -   ST THOMAS, PA 576INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

OGOREUC, JACK   -   Grove City, PA 576JUNIOR 0

BOLITHO, SILAS   -   CHELSEA, ME 575INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR20. 0

HARPER, REESE   -   SYCAMORE, IL 575INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

OSMON, SAVANNAH   -   CORTLAND, OH 575INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

KREBS, TANNER   -   SPOKANE, WA 574INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR23. 0

FITZPATRICK, SPENCER   -   SPOKANE, WA 573JUNIOR24. 0

GORDON, LILA   -   KEMPTON, PA 573INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

RUSSELL, JONATHAN   -   EMLENTON, PA 573SUB-JUNIOR 0

HARPER, LILLIE   -   SYCAMORE, IL 571SUB-JUNIOR27. 0

ROSECRANTS, ADRIANA   -   GENOA, IL 571SUB-JUNIOR 0

TAMARIBUCHI, SAESHA   -   MILILANI, HI 571JUNIOR 0

CHANDLER, AUBREY   -   ONARGA, IL 569JUNIOR30. 0

LANDOLFI, SAM   -   CUMBERLAND, RI 568INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR31. 0

FAUVELL, QUINN   -   HUDSON, NH 567INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR32. 0

GELLER, KAYLEE   -   SPOKANE, WA 567INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

BRUNS, EMILY   -   CRETE, IL 566INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR34. 0

VICKROY, NATHAN   -   HUMMELSTOWN, PA 566INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

HOVIS, OWEN   -   CENTER VALLEY, PA 565INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR36. 0

MARINO, NEICO   -   LYNNFIELD, MA 565INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

MCKAY, KEARNEY   -   MINONK, IL 563SUB-JUNIOR38. 0

SWANGO, VAYDA   -   QUINCY, IL 562SUB-JUNIOR39. 0

KLINNER, AVERY   -   QUINEY, IL 561INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR40. 0

MILLER, ISABELLA   -   LEBANON, PA 560INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR41. 0

WINKEL, ANNA   -   CLIFTON, IL 560INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

FRIZZELL, COLE   -   COLBERT, WA 559INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR43. 0

BALAGTAS, ROWEN   -   HONOLULU, HI 558JUNIOR44. 0

CULLIS, SHAYLIN   -   SULLIVAN, NH 558INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

PERZEE, SAMANTHA   -   CHEBANSE, IL 558JUNIOR 0

MARTINEZ, EVEREST PUN   -   HONOLULU, HI 557INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR47. 0

HOLBROOK, MARYELLEN   -   ORWELL, OH 556INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR48. 0

BAUSMAN, HADLEY   -   CUMBERLAND, RI 552INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR49. 0

TAMMEN, SOPHIA   -   THAWVILLE, IL 552INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

HARRIS, RUBY   -   TROY, OH 551INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR51. 0

MASTERS, JAXON   -   NEW TRIPOLI, PA 551SUB-JUNIOR 0

CAMPOS, ANNABELLE   -   CORTLAND, OH 549INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR53. 0

DEHNEY, JOSEPH   -   PELHAM, NH 547INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR54. 0

MERRILL, RYKER   -   BLOOMINGTON, IL 547SUB-JUNIOR 0

BRADFORD, AVIANA   -   STERLING HEIGHTS, MI 546INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR56. 0
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GREIF, JACKSON   -   LOON LAKE, WA 545SUB-JUNIOR57. 0

TAKEUCHI, BRAEDEN   -   HONOLULU, HI 545INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

CLARK, MADELYN   -   GILMAN, IL 544INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR59. 0

NEUSCHELER, ANDREW   -   CORTLAND, OH 544INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

BORODZIUK, OLIVIA   -   Niles, OH 543JUNIOR61. 0

KASHOMOTO, JACQUELINE   -   HONOLULU, HI 543INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

QUICK, MAKENNA   -   ALLIANCE, NE 543INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

NOGUCHI, OWEN   -   HONOLULU, HI 541JUNIOR64. 0

CHBEIR, AMELIA   -   QUINCY, IL 539INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR65. 0

SAYER, MAYA   -   SAULT SAINTE MARIE, MI 537INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR66. 0

KIRCHHOF, MCKENZIE   -   BRAINTREE, VT 535INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR67. 0

LAKE, AUSTIN   -   NORTH EAST, PA 534INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR68. 0

SHIRK, TREVOR   -   HARRISBURG, PA 534INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

LEPPER, ADELYNN   -   DEER PARK, WA 532SUB-JUNIOR70. 0

KISSACK, TRAEH   -   BONFIELD, IL 530INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR71. 0

KENNEDY, SILAS   -   NINE MILE FALLS, WA 529INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR72. 0

REVENAUGH, MEGAN   -   WHITESBORO, NY 529INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

BANASZEWSKI, ANDREW   -   DRACUT, MA 527INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR74. 0

BELT, KALEB   -   ORWELB, OH 525INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR75. 0

GARITO, SOPHIA   -   WARREN, OH 524INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR76. 0

GOFF, ABBEY   -   MANHEIM, PA 524INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

KUHN, NATHANIEL   -   QUINCY, IL 523JUNIOR78. 0

VENNETTE, JONATHAN   -   NILES, OH 523INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

SCHILD, ALEX   -   QUINCY, IL 522INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR80. 0

LUTZ, RILEY   -   NEWTON FALLS, OH 518INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR81. 0

ASHFORD, JARED   -   NORTHFIELD, VT 517INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR82. 0

PELLETIER, REAGAN   -   TYNGSBOROUGH, MA 517INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

SULLIVAN, ALIVIA   -   Keene, NH 517INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

RUPERT, PADEN   -   HERMITAGE, PA 514JUNIOR85. 0

CLARKE, MADISON   -   NORTH SMITHFIELD, RI 511INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR86. 0

FAHEY, NEILAN   -   MEDWAY, MA 511INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

MACALONEY, HUNTER   -   HUDSON, NH 511SUB-JUNIOR 0

DEAMARAL, AVA   -   CUMBERLAND, RI 510INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR89. 0

GUZMAN, ALEXA   -   ONARGA, IL 510JUNIOR 0

JOHNSTON, AYLA   -   BEDFORD, NH 510INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

PRITCHARD, MARK   -   MAPLE PARK, IL 508SUB-JUNIOR92. 0

BELL, JAXSON   -   NILES, OH 500INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR93. 0

ROBERTSON, NICHOLAS   -   QUINCY, IL 500INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

KNAUF, MADISON   -   SAULT STE MARIE, MI 499JUNIOR95. 0

JOLER, DANIEL   -   WATERVILLE, ME 494JUNIOR96. 0

BURTON, NATHANIEL   -   MOUNT VERNON, ME 491INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR97. 0

DAVIS, MORGAN   -   HINCKLEY, IL 485SUB-JUNIOR98. 0

HOAGLAND, PARKER   -   CLARK, PA 484INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR99. 0

KUPER, KOLTYN   -   GRANT, NE 482INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR100. 0

SWANGO, KALAYLA   -   QUINCY, IL 481INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR101. 0

CHRISTIE, TEDDY   -   AUGUSTA, ME 480INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR102. 0

SANDERS, PARKER   -   NORTFIELD, VT 459INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR103. 0

DISSER, JOHN   -   GROSSE POINT FARMS, MI 455INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR104. 0

KITZMILLER, LOGAN   -   BURTON, OH 454SUB-JUNIOR105. 0

NEELY, KYLE   -   RAY, MI 431SUB-JUNIOR106. 0

GREIF, ANGUS   -   LOON LAKE, WA 424SUB-JUNIOR107. 0

ENGDAHL, ALEYAH   -   WARREN, OH 420INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR108. 0

CHRISTIAN, MORGAN   -   SPOKANE VALLEY, WA 348JUNIOR109. 0

DRISCOLL, JACK   -   SHELBY TOWNSHIP, MI 328INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR110. 0
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TREVINO, GRACE   -   WINTHRAP, ME 310INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR111. 0

FOSSETT, RYAN   -   AUGUSTA, ME 260SUB-JUNIOR112. 0

6


